

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 214/2017

Manoj Kumar Vyas Alias Ramesh Chand & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Om Prakash and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sunita Pareek
		Mr. Bharat Saini
		Mr. Shantanu Gupta for
		Mr. Bipin Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

08/02/2023

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted
a week's time to file reply to the application No.13026/2018.

List the matter on 17.02.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J