

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 214/2017

Manoj Kumar Vyas Alias Ramesh Chand Sharma Son Of Shri
Pralhad Vyas & Ors.

-----Appellants

Versus

Om Prakash Son Of Shri Jagdish Narayan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Saini Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

31/07/2024

As per office report, record has been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with the office file.

List the matter on 20.09.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J