

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 214/2017

Manoj Kumar Vyas Alias Ramesh Chand Sharma Son Of Shri
Pralhad Vyas

-----Appellant

Versus

Om Prakash Son Of Shri Jagdish Narayan

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Sunita Pareek, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

10/04/2026

List the matter on 22.04.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

PRATEEK/162